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N13567

Halbrunde Dusche
Voxort Blue VI-line, 90
cm, transparent, h-195

cm

Technische Eigenschaften

Hoéhe (mm)
Glasdicke (mm)
Glas Struktur
Profilfarbe

Material

Duschkabinen Form

Installationsmaf3nahme
- rechts (mm)

Installationsmaf3nahme
- links (mm)

Européischer Standard

1950

6
Transparent
Chrom

Aluminium / gehartetes
Glas

Halbkreisformig

860-880

860-880

EN14428

860-880

1950

-

860-880
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